Shenzhen Hangshi Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd

Date: 2023-05-08

Product Model Number: MW173,MW173-G01,MW173-G02,MW173-G03,MW173-G04

FCC ID: 2AKHJ-MW173

To whom it may concern,

Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

We authorize Hunan Ecloud Testing Technology Co., Ltd., Building A1, Changsha E Center, No. 18 Xiangtai Avenue, Liuyang Economic and Technological Development Zone, Hunan, P.R.C to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the above named equipment.

This shall include the following:

- Testing
- Approval applications and procedures

We declare that *Hunan Ecloud Testing Technology Co., Ltd., Building A1, Changsha E Center, No. 18 Xiangtai Avenue, Liuyang Economic and Technological Development Zone, Hunan, P.R.C.* is allowed to forward all information related to the approval project to the applied certification body and to the notification entities and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by *Hunan Ecloud Testing Technology Co., Ltd., Building A1, Changsha E Center, No. 18 Xiangtai Avenue, Liuyang Economic and Technological Development Zone, Hunan, P.R.C.* on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Ву:

Wang Bo

Title: Manager

Email: wang.bo@bow.cn Telephone: 13510077658

Warg Kro.

On behalf of: Shenzhen Hangshi Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd